
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIALS SCOREBOOK SCOREBOARD SUPERVISOR
HOME TEAMS LISTED FIRST

Thur 21-Feb MMS 1-2 vs EMS 1 / FMS 1 Marshall 4:00

Mon 25-Feb EMS 1 / FMS 1 vs Aldrich 1 Edison 4:30 3:15 (ALD)
Cunningham 1-2 vs McNeel 2-1 Cunningham 4:30 3:30 (MCN) Wisdom, Mitchell

Marshall 1 vs Marshall 2 Marshall 4:00
Fruzen- BYE

Wed 27-Feb Marshall 2-1 vs Cunningham 2-1 Marshall 4:30 3:15 (CUNN)
FMS 1 / EMS 1 vs McNeel 1-2 Franklin 4:30 3:15 (MCN)
Aldrich vs Fruzen 2-1 Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (FRN) Nicholson, Wisdom

Mon 4-Mar Aldrich 1 vs Marshall 1-2 Aldrich 4:30 Watts, Jensen

Fruzen 1-2 vs McNeel 1-2 Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (MCN) Nicholson, Wisdom

FMS 1 / EMS 1 vs Cunningham 1-2 Franklin 4:30 3:15 (CUNN)

Thur 7-Mar Fruzen 2-1 vs Aldrich Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (ALD) Nicholson, Wisdom

McNeel 2-1 vs Cunningham 2-1 McNeel 4:30 3:30 (CUNN) Jensen,Greer

Tues 12-Mar Marshall 2-1 vs McNeel 1-2 Marshall 4:30 3:15 (MCN)
EMS 1 / FMS 1 vs Fruzen 2-1 Edison 4:30 3:15 (FRN)
Aldrich vs Cunningham 1-2 Aldrich 4:30 3:30 (CUNN) Nicholson, Wisdom

Wed 13-Mar Fruzen 1-2 vs Cunningham 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 3:30 (CUNN) Nicholson, Wisdom

Thur 14-Mar FMS 1 / EMS 1 vs MMS 1-2 Franklin 4:00
McNeel 2-1 vs Aldrich McNeel 4:30 3:30 (ALD) Wisdom, Jensen

Mon 18-Mar FMS 1 / EMS 1 vs Aldrich Franklin 4:30 3:15 (ALD)
Fruzen 1-2 vs MMS 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 Wisdom, Watts

Cunningham-PRACTICE DAY Cunningham 4:30
McNeel vs McNeel McNeel 4:30 Watts, Jensen

Wed 20-Mar MMS 1-2 vs Aldrich Marshall 4:30 3:15 (ALD)
Cunningham 1-2 vs EMS 1 / FMS 1 Cunningham 4:30 Nicholson, Wisdom

McNeel 1-2 vs Fruzen 2-1 McNeel 4:30 3:30 (FRN) Watts, Mitchell

Thur 21-Mar Marshall 2-1 vs McNeel 1-2 Marshall 4:30 3:15 (MCN)
EMS 1 / FMS 1 vs Fruzen 2-1 Edison 4:30 3:15 (FRN)
Cunningham-BYE
Aldrich- BYE



Tues 26-Mar Cunningham 2-1 vs Fruzen 2-1 Cunningham 4:30 3:30 (FRN) Wisdom, Watts

EMS 1 vs FMS 1 Edison 4:00
Marshall- BYE
Aldrich- BYE
McNeel- BYE


